Requested: Bridgeport Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List I

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 01/03/2020  01/18/2008 Andrew Tolmie 066156 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Bridgeport 1st shift

Captain 05/06/2022  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Bridgeport 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 02/14/2020  02/07/2014 Limaris Torres 159435 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift

Lieutenant 04/08/2022  12/13/2013 Sara Johannesen 156800 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023

Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift



i

Requested: Bridgeport 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List RS
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 06/13/2014  08/26/2011 Marcus Lewis 120739 Bridgeport 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Bridgeport 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Bridgeport 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List 3;;&:53

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Brooklyn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/13/2019  01/18/2008 Colt Foley 066209 Central Office 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 Brooklyn 1st shift

Captain 11/08/2019  03/13/2009 Michael Moran 084696 York 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift

Captain 05/08/2020  09/01/2006 Haralambos Angelakopoulos 045190 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Counselor 05/25/2018 05/25/2007 Brian Stanley 055879 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, Robinson

Supervisor 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Samuel Quintana 045269 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/16/2015  09/01/2006 Christopher Glynn 045741 Brooklyn 3rd shift 7/1/2017 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  11/10/2006 Jayson Belleville 049259 Brooklyn 3rd shift 10/1/2019 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Scott York 034858 York 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/22/2017  03/02/2007 Ming Tse 053594 Brooklyn 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, York
3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019 12/08/2006 Kervin Ocasio 050098 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/12/2008 Michael Greene 078688 Brooklyn 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 York 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  06/14/2013 Casey Ramos 145320 Hartford 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Lieutenant 08/28/2020  03/23/2012 Thomas Goyette 127464 York 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 06/22/2007 William Colon 056564 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 02/11/2022 10/02/2015 Xavier DeJesus 183369 Osborn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13,2023



Requested: Brooklyn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Scott York 034858 York 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/22/2017  03/02/2007 Ming Tse 053594 Brooklyn 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, York
3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 York 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  06/14/2013 Casey Ramos 145320 Hartford 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Lieutenant 08/28/2020  03/23/2012 Thomas Goyette 127464 York 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 06/22/2007 William Colon 056564 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 02/11/2022 10/02/2015 Xavier Dedesus 183369 Osborn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Brooklyn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/08/2020  09/01/2006 Haralambos Angelakopoulos 045190 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Scott York 034858 York 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/08/2006 Kervin Ocasio 050098 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/12/2008 Michael Greene 078688 Brooklyn 2nd shift 4/1/2021  12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  12/13/2013 Camelia Daniels 156791 York 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/28/2020  03/23/2012 Thomas Goyette 127464 York 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 02/11/2022 10/02/2015 Xavier DeJesus 183369 Osborn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Cheshire Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/19/2019  11/12/2004 Shawn Archer 020652 Uconn 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Captain 05/06/2022  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Bridgeport 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 03/21/2014 09/28/2007 Tony Colella 063036 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  08/10/2003 Jason Ramos 874859 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  04/04/2014 Thurman Musshorn 160992 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  04/25/2008 Joshua Whitted 018514 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 02/14/2020  02/07/2014 Limaris Torres 159435 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MYI
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/13/2020  05/30/2007 Lisa Lawrence 055784 Cheshire 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/09/2020  12/19/2008 Michelle Caballero 081706 Cheshire 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  02/07/2014 Chad Wooten 066392 Cheshire 3rd shift 10/1/2022 12/31/2020 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  04/04/2014 Tarik Moore 160897 Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  03/06/2015 Eric Nolan 174306 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 03/31/2006 William Cardona 038587 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 08/09/2013 Anthony Grant 148437 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Osborn 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift

Lieutenant 11/19/2021 04/04/2014 Johmar Vargas 160963 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford
2nd shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 04/08/2022  12/13/2013 Sara Johannesen 156800 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/01/2012 Lovette Watson 128695 York 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, New
Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  02/07/2014 Amanda Tower 159534 Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023
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Requested: Cheshire Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
Ty
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 08/26/2022  12/13/2013 Nick Dedvukaj 156738  Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift
Lieutenant 09/23/2022  03/06/2015 Mallory Streat 174318 Cheshire 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: Cheshire 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
o
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 09/23/2022  03/06/2015 Mallory Streat 174318 Cheshire 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: Cheshire 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/01/2012 Lovette Watson 128695  York 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, New
Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  02/07/2014 Randall Gonzales 159533 Osborn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY! 3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/26/2022  12/13/2013 Nick Dedvukaj 156738  Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: Corr/Radg Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
2
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 11/08/2019  03/13/2009 Michael Moran 084696  York 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift
Captain 06/05/2020  12/13/2013 Maura Atkinson 156938  New Haven 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Corr/Radg 1st shift
Counselor 08/12/2022  06/14/2013 Michelle Ramos 145579 Brooklyn 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Corr/Radg 1st shift, York 1st shift
Supervisor
Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023
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Requested: Corr/Radg 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
ey
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 10/25/2019  06/14/2013 Casey Ramos 145320 Hartford 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn

2nd shift, Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



L

Requested: Corr/Radg 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List &5 @253
2y
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: CTU South Ist Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Counselor
Supervisor

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017

07/06/2018

08/16/2019

10/11/2019

08/28/2020

09/25/2020

10/09/2020

05/06/2022

07/13/2012

05/16/2014
07/25/2014

08/22/2014

06/08/2007

12/09/2005

11/12/2004

11/10/2006

08/08/2003

08/14/2009

09/10/2010

09/10/2010

01/07/2000

10/15/2004
08/20/2004

01/18/2008

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Israel Rodriguez

Fred O'Neal

Brane Blackstock

Edwin Valentin

Scott Valliere

Brent Fitzgerald

Madeline Herrera

Trina Kendall

Peter Shook

Terrence Randolph

John Cacioli

056336

034747

020671

049269

925209

087749

104611

104672

617047

587917
013298

066066

Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

Hartford 2nd shift

York 1st shift

Bridgeport 3rd shift

Central Office

MY 3rd shift
Hartford 1st shift

MY 3rd shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2021

4/1/2023

10/1/2022

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/12023

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

MY1 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift



Requested: CTU South Ist Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

10/31/2014
11/14/2014

06/12/2015
07/24/2015

03/31/2017

09/15/2017
11/10/2017

07/06/2018

07/20/2018

06/07/2019
09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

12/06/2019

11/10/2006
09/01/2006

10/31/2003
02/20/2004

12/09/2005

01/15/2010
11/10/2006

12/19/2008

08/14/2009

02/07/2014
08/10/2003

01/05/2007

04/25/2008

07/06/2006

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Jason Miranda

Samuel Quintana

Brian LaPila

Gary Gray

Kevin O'Meara

Joseph Pagan
Stephen Cross

Christopher Robson

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Kristal Mapp

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

Decardo Owen

049392
045269

000904
005999

034770

879556
049324

081804

087925

159459
874859

050827

018514

041602

Bridgeport 1st shift
Hartford 1st shift

Chesbhire 1st shift
MY 1st shift

Chesbhire 3rd shift

Bridgeport 3rd shift
MY 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

CTU South 2nd Shift
Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

1/1/2022
1/1/2023

1/1/2020
1/1/2022

7/1/2023

7/1/2023
7/1/12023

7/1/2023

10/21/2022

1/1/2020
4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/12020

7/1/2021

12/31/2030
12/31/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY1 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY]1 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift



Requested: CTU South Ist Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

04/08/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/22/2007

10/04/2013

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

12/13/2013

06/01/2012

02/07/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

William Colon

Rebecca Suarez

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Sara Johannesen

Lovette Watson

Randall Gonzales

056564

154270

066817

066817

156800

128695

159533

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Osborn 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

Bridgeport 2nd shift

York 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, New
Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY 3rd shift



Requested: CTU South 2nd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017

07/06/2018

08/16/2019

10/09/2020

07/25/2014

08/22/2014

10/31/2014
11/14/2014
11/14/2014

03/31/2017

11/10/2017

07/20/2018

06/08/2007

12/09/2005

11/12/2004

09/10/2010

08/20/2004

01/18/2008

11/10/2006
09/01/2006
09/01/2006

12/09/2005

11/10/2006

08/14/2009

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Israel Rodriguez

Fred O'Neal

Brent Fitzgerald

Terrence Randolph

John Cacioli

Jason Miranda
Brian Adamaitis

Samuel Quintana

Kevin O'Meara

Stephen Cross

Alberto Mucciacciaro

056336

034747

020671

104611

013298

066066

049392
045153
045269

034770

049324

087925

Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

York 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

MY 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift
Hartford 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

MY 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/12023

1/1/2022
1/1/2023
1/1/2023

7/1/12023

7/1/2023

10/21/2022

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2030
12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift
CTU South 2nd Shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift



Requested: CTU South 2nd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

12/06/2019

11/05/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

04/08/2022

06/03/2022

08/26/2022

08/10/2003

01/05/2007

04/25/2008

07/06/2006

06/22/2007

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

12/13/2013

02/07/2014

04/04/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

Decardo Owen

William Colon

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Sara Johannesen

Randall Gonzales

Duane Marcellin

874859

050827

018514

041602

056564

066817

066817

156800

159533

161022

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

Bridgeport 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift

Garner 3rd shift

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2020

7/1/2021

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY]1 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY1 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY 3rd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



Requested: CTU South 3rd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017

07/06/2018

08/16/2019

08/28/2020

10/09/2020

05/16/2014
07/25/2014

08/22/2014

11/14/2014

06/12/2015
07/24/2015

03/31/2017

09/15/2017

06/08/2007

12/09/2005

11/12/2004

08/08/2003

09/10/2010

10/15/2004
08/20/2004

01/18/2008

09/01/2006

10/31/2003
02/20/2004

12/09/2005

01/15/2010

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Israel Rodriguez

Fred O'Neal

Edwin Valentin

Brent Fitzgerald

Peter Shook

Terrence Randolph

John Cacioli

Samuel Quintana

Brian LaPila

Gary Gray

Kevin O'Meara

Joseph Pagan

056336

034747

020671

925209

104611

587917
013298

066066

045269

000904
005999

034770

879556

Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

York 1st shift

MY 3rd shift
Hartford 1st shift

MY 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift
MY 1st shift

Cheshire 3rd shift

Bridgeport 3rd shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
7/1/2023

7/1/12023

1/1/2023

1/1/2020
1/1/2022

7/1/2023

7/1/12023

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift
CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY1 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift



Requested: CTU South 3rd Shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

11/10/2017

07/06/2018

07/20/2018

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

11/05/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

04/08/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

11/10/2006

12/19/2008

08/14/2009

08/10/2003

01/05/2007

06/22/2007

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

12/13/2013

06/01/2012

02/07/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Stephen Cross

Christopher Robson

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

William Colon

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Sara Johannesen

Lovette Watson

Randall Gonzales

049324

081804

087925

874859

050827

056564

066817

066817

156800

128695

159533

MY 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

Bridgeport 2nd shift

York 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift

7/1/2023

7/1/12023

10/21/2022

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, New
Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift



Requested: CTU South 3rd Shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List “g@;i%}

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: Garner Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
g

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/06/2022  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Bridgeport 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Lieutenant 10/02/2015  09/15/2006 Kionna Flowers 047085 Garner 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Garner 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2023  02/07/2014 Ronald Turmel 159495 Garner 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Garner 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Garner 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List “g@i%}

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Garner 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List “g@i%}

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Hartford Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/16/2019  07/16/2008 Sergio Perez 067943 Central Office 4/1/2022 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift

Captain 10/11/2019 11/10/2006 Brane Blackstock 049269 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 04/24/2020  09/28/2007 Christopher Porylo 063276 Garner 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift

Captain 05/08/2020  04/25/2008 Christopher McCreary 069840 Hartford 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 08/28/2020  08/08/2003 Edwin Valentin 925209 Osborn 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Hartford 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Counselor 07/13/2012  01/07/2000 Trina Kendall 617047 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,

Supervisor McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

Counselor 06/22/2018  09/29/2000 Rebecca Crandall 617166 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 08/28/2020  07/20/2007 Eric McKenzie 058039 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,

Supervisor Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 05/16/2014 06/24/2005 Socorro Melo 026572 Uconn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  12/17/2010 Mario Cardona 109107 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Uconn
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  04/25/2008 Joshua Whitted 018514 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/25/2019  06/14/2013 Casey Ramos 145320 Hartford 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn
2nd shift, Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/13/2020  04/04/2014 Lyniesha Joe 160950 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  09/28/2007 Jason Dunn 063058 Hartford 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/09/2020  03/23/2012 Carrmelo Ortiz 127436 Hartford 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 03/31/2006 William Cardona 038587 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, MYI 1st
shift

Date Printed Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Hartford Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021
11/19/2021

02/11/2022

04/22/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

06/22/2007

10/04/2013

06/12/2015
04/04/2014

10/02/2015

01/09/2015

01/09/2015

06/12/2015

Thursday, July 13, 2023

William Colon

Rebecca Suarez

Shante Hutton

Johmar Vargas

Xavier DeJesus

Matthew Wilson

Cherie Easterling

Kelsey Kaiser

056564

154270

177755
160963

183369

171485

171385

177686

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Osborn 2nd shift

Hartford 3rd shift
Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Hartford 3rd shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford
2nd shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd shift,
Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift



Requested: Hartford 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

05/08/2020

05/16/2014

10/09/2020
11/05/2021

11/05/2021
11/19/2021

04/22/2022

06/03/2022

08/26/2022

09/28/2007

06/24/2005

03/23/2012
06/22/2007

06/12/2015
04/04/2014

01/09/2015

06/12/2015

04/04/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Marco Correia

Socorro Melo

Carrmelo Ortiz

William Colon

Shante Hutton

Johmar Vargas

Matthew Wilson

Kelsey Kaiser

Duane Marcellin

063059

026572

127436
056564

177755
160963

171485

177686

161022

Cheshire 2nd shift

Uconn 3rd shift

Hartford 3rd shift
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Hartford 3rd shift
Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Hartford 3rd shift

Garner 3rd shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023
1/1/2023

4/1/2023
4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

Hartford 2nd shift, MY1 2nd shift, New Haven
2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford
2nd shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd shift,
Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



Requested: Hartford 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

05/16/2014

11/19/2021

04/22/2022

06/03/2022

06/03/2022

08/26/2022

06/24/2005

04/04/2014

01/09/2015

02/07/2014

01/09/2015

04/04/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Socorro Melo

Johmar Vargas

Matthew Wilson

Randall Gonzales

Cherie Easterling

Duane Marcellin

026572

160963

171485

159533

171385

161022

Uconn 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Garner 3rd shift

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford
2nd shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



i

Requested: McDgll/Wikr 1st shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
ot

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 08/28/2020  08/08/2003 Edwin Valentin 925209 Osborn 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Hartford 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 05/06/2022  11/12/2004 Carmen Vicenty 020630 Brooklyn 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Captain 11/04/2022  04/04/2014 Ryan McLain 160973 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Counselor 07/13/2012  01/07/2000 Trina Kendall 617047 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,

Supervisor McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

Lieutenant 09/11/2020  04/04/2014 Michael D'Aquila 160968 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2025 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 06/22/2007 William Colon 056564 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/30/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 06/14/2013 Sean Matthews 145273 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 10/04/2013 Rebecca Suarez 154270 Osborn 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021  01/09/2015 Seth LaPrey 171391 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/19/2021 08/14/2009 Adam Amaral 087672 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  11/02/2012 Adam Gooley 137140 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  10/04/2013 Erica Etchells 154234 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/17/2022  09/10/2010 Michael MacKay 104604 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: McDgll/Wikr 2nd shif DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List I

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 05/06/2022  11/12/2004 Carmen Vicenty 020630  Brooklyn 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift,

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  11/02/2012 Adam Gooley 137140 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: McDgll/Wikr 3rd shif DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List I

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 08/28/2020  08/08/2003 Edwin Valentin 925209  Osborn 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: MYI Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i
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Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/28/2017  11/12/2004 George Hurdle 020565 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 MYI 1st shift

Captain 07/06/2018 10/31/2003 Felipe Lugo 000867 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 MYI 1st shift

Captain 08/16/2019  01/18/2008 Julie-Ann Stewart 066200 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 MYI 1st shift

Captain 08/19/2019 11/12/2004 Shawn Archer 020652 Uconn 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Captain 10/11/2019  11/10/2006 Brane Blackstock 049269 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Captain 01/17/2020  09/28/2007 Fernandez Gabriel 063077 MY 1st shift 4/1/2022 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift

Captain 08/28/2020  09/01/2006 Edgar Maldonado 045224 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 MYI 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 12/18/2020  09/28/2007 Miguel Lirino 063115 MY 2nd shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift

Captain 05/06/2022  09/10/2010 Madeline Herrera 104672 Bridgeport 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
Garner 1st shift, MY| 1st shift, Bridgeport 1st
shift

Counselor 07/13/2012  01/07/2000 Trina Kendall 617047 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,

Supervisor McDgll/WiIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

Counselor 06/22/2018  09/29/2000 Rebecca Crandall 617166 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 08/28/2020  07/21/2006 Holly Ammons 042109 Corr/Radg 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 MY 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/20/2004 Terrence Randolph 013298 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY1 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  12/09/2005 Kevin O'Meara 034770 Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY1 1st shift, MYl 2nd
shift, MY 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Wright George 034785 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 02/05/2018  01/18/2008 Maloid Mariusz 066018 Cheshire 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 Arden Coggins 000791 New Haven 1st shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 3rd
shift, MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  12/09/2005 Timothy Zapatka 000040 MY 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  09/01/2006 Jose Colon 045152 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 MY 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/01/2006 Vassar James 045164 Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: MYI Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

12/06/2019

02/14/2020

09/25/2020
10/09/2020
12/04/2020
11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/19/2021

04/08/2022

06/03/2022

08/10/2003

01/05/2007

04/25/2008

07/06/2006

02/07/2014

03/06/2015
12/02/2011
12/19/2008
03/31/2006

06/22/2007

08/09/2013

04/04/2014

12/13/2013

02/07/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

Decardo Owen
Limaris Torres

Eric Nolan
Sara Lohmann
Brendan Boyle

William Cardona
William Colon

Anthony Grant

Johmar Vargas

Sara Johannesen

Randall Gonzales

874859

050827

018514

041602

159435

174306
124314
081629
038587

056564

148437

160963

156800

159533

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift
New Haven 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift
Osborn 3rd shift
York 3rd shift
Garner 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Garner 1st shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Bridgeport 2nd shift

Osborn 3rd shift

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2020

7/1/2021

1/1/2023

7/1/2023
1/1/2022
1/1/2023
7/1/12023

10/1/2022

7/1/12023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/25/2025

12/31/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2025
12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY]1 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY1 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MYI
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift
MY 1st shift, MY 3rd shift, MYI 2nd shift
York 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, MY 1st
shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Osborn 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift

Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford
2nd shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st shift, MYl 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift



Requested: MYI 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 01/17/2020  09/28/2007 Fernandez Gabriel 063077 MY 1st shift 4/1/2022 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift

Captain 05/08/2020  09/28/2007 Marco Correia 063059 Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 2nd shift, MYI 2nd shift, New Haven
2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

Captain 07/03/2020  05/14/2004 Jose Matias 008505 MY 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/20/2004 Terrence Randolph 013298 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017 12/09/2005 Kevin O'Meara 034770 Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI| 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 Coggins Arden 000791 New Haven 1st shift 1/1/2021 1/1/2025 MYI 2nd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  11/16/2006 Michael Julian 973288 MY 3rd shift 10/1/2018 12/31/2025 MYI 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  09/01/2006 Vassar James 045164 Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2021 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MY 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  08/10/2003 Jason Ramos 874859 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007 Nicole Clebowicz 050827 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023  12/30/2030 MYI 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/06/2019  07/06/2006 Decardo Owen 041602 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/25/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift

Lieutenant 02/14/2020  02/07/2014 Limaris Torres 159435 New Haven 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift

Lieutenant 09/25/2020  03/06/2015 Eric Nolan 174306 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift

Lieutenant 10/09/2020 12/02/2011 Sara Lohmann 124314 Osborn 3rd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MYI 3rd shift, MY 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  02/07/2014 Randall Gonzales 159533 Osborn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MYI 1st shift, MYl 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: MYI 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i
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Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 01/17/2020  09/28/2007 Fernandez Gabriel 063077 MY]1 1st shift 4/1/2022 12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MY| 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift

Captain 07/03/2020  05/14/2004 Jose Matias 008505 MY 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 MYI 2nd shift, MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/20/2004 Terrence Randolph 013298 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY| 1st shift, MYl 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  02/20/2004 Gary Gray 005999 MY 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY1 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017 12/09/2005 Kevin O'Meara 034770 Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MY1 1st shift, MYl 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  11/10/2006 Erin Darling 049330 MY 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/15/2017  11/10/2006 Adam DeJackome 049345 MY 2nd shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 MYI 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 MY 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/08/2017  12/09/2005 Wright George 034785 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2021  12/31/2025 MY 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 Arden Coggins 000791 New Haven 1st shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 3rd
shift, MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  12/09/2005 Timothy Zapatka 000040 MY 2nd shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  09/01/2006 Jose Colon 045152 MY 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 MY 1st shift, MY 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  08/10/2003 Jason Ramos 874859 Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 10/09/2020  12/02/2011 Sara Lohmann 124314 Osborn 3rd shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2025 MYI 1st shift, MY1 3rd shift, MY| 2nd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  02/07/2014 Randall Gonzales 159533 Osborn 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: New Haven Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i
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Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 11/08/2019  03/13/2009 Michael Moran 084696 York 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Corr/Radg 1st shift, New
Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/03/2020  06/13/2014 Christopher Hebert 163421 New Haven 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 New Haven 1st shift

Lieutenant 04/08/2022  12/13/2013 Sara Johannesen 156800 Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/01/2012 Lovette Watson 128695 York 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023

South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, New
Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift
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Requested: New Haven 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
o
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 05/08/2020  09/28/2007 Marco Correia 063059  Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 2nd shift, MY 2nd shift, New Haven

2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: New Haven 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
o
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/01/2012 Lovette Watson 128695  York 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Cheshire 3rd shift, CTU

South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, New
Haven 1st shift, New Haven 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Osborn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/25/2020  08/20/2004 Jamie Shepard 012930 Osborn 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Hartford 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Counselor 05/25/2018  05/25/2007 Brian Stanley 055879 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, Robinson

Supervisor 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Counselor 11/20/2020  08/14/2009 Laurie Eagleson 087723 Robinson 1st shift 10/1/2022 12/31/2030 Osborn 1st shift

Supervisor

Lieutenant 01/31/2020  09/10/2010 Shawn Monette 104646 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 11/02/2012 Shaun Cary 123559 Osborn 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 08/09/2013 Anthony Grant 148437 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Osborn 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 02/07/2014 Timothy Budri 159440 Osborn 3rd shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/19/2021 04/04/2014 Johmar Vargas 160963 Corr/Radg 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift, Hartford
2nd shift, Hartford 3rd shift, MY| 1st shift,
Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022 10/04/2013 Fernando Agudelo 003545 Osborn 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Osborn 1st shift

Lieutenant 08/26/2022  11/02/2012 Michael Danek 137228 Robinson 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: Osborn 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 05/08/2020  09/28/2007 Marco Correia 063059  Cheshire 2nd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Hartford 2nd shift, MY| 2nd shift, New Haven
2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

Lieutenant 08/26/2022 11/02/2012 Michael Danek 137228 Robinson 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Osborn 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List 3;;&:53

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

No Records For the Requested Choice

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Robinson Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i
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Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 09/29/2017 06/08/2007 Tara Keaton 056336 Robinson 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Captain 08/31/2018  09/28/2007 Nathan Alexander 063035 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 08/16/2019  08/20/2004 Daniel Perez 013028 Robinson 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Robinson 1st shift

Captain 08/16/2019  09/01/2006 Hector Rivera 045556 Hartford 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 08/28/2020  08/08/2003 Edwin Valentin 925209 Osborn 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Captain 08/28/2020  09/01/2006 Edgar Maldonado 045224 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 MYI 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/20/2004 Jamie Shepard 012930 Osborn 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 09/25/2020  08/14/2009 Scott Valliere 087749 Hartford 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/31/2030 Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Captain 05/21/2021  01/23/2004 John Fleming 003752 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Captain 05/06/2022  11/12/2004 Carmen Vicenty 020630 Brooklyn 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Counselor 07/13/2012  01/07/2000 Trina Kendall 617047 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,

Supervisor McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

Counselor 05/25/2018  05/25/2007 Brian Stanley 055879 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, Robinson

Supervisor 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Counselor 08/28/2020  07/20/2007 Eric McKenzie 058039 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,

Supervisor Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018  11/10/2006 Edwin Diaz 049276 Robinson 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  01/18/2008 Dustin Schold 066291 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Robinson Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/13/2019

01/31/2020

02/14/2020
07/03/2020
10/09/2020
11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/05/2021

11/19/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

02/11/2022

04/22/2022

12/17/2010

09/10/2010

11/02/2012
10/04/2013
03/13/2009
06/22/2007

08/09/2013

10/04/2013

08/14/2009

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

10/02/2015

01/09/2015

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Mario Cardona

Shawn Monette

Kyle Dieters
Adam Hinckley
Marcos Batista

William Colon

Anthony Grant

Rebecca Suarez

Adam Amaral

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Xavier DeJesus

Matthew Wilson

109107

104646

137100
154195
084686
056564

148437

154270

087672

066817

066817

183369

171485

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Robinson 3rd shift
Robinson 2nd shift
Robinson 2nd shift
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Garner 1st shift

Osborn 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

Osborn 3rd shift

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

7/1/2021

1/1/2023

7/1/2023
10/1/2022
7/1/2023
1/1/2023

7/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

12/31/2025

12/30/2030

12/30/2030
12/30/2030
12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Uconn
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift
Robinson 1st shift
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Osborn 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift,
Brooklyn 3rd shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift



i

Requested: Robinson Ist shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
R

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  01/09/2015 Cherie Easterling 171385  McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 08/26/2022 11/02/2012 Michael Danek 137228 Robinson 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Robinson 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017

05/08/2020

05/06/2022

02/14/2020
11/05/2021

11/19/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

04/22/2022

08/26/2022

06/08/2007

09/28/2007

11/12/2004

11/02/2012
06/22/2007

08/14/2009

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

01/09/2015

11/02/2012

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Marco Correia

Carmen Vicenty

Kyle Dieters

William Colon

Adam Amaral

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Matthew Wilson

Michael Danek

056336

063059

020630

137100
056564

087672

066817

066817

171485

137228

Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Brooklyn 2nd shift

Robinson 3rd shift
McDgllI/WIkr 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

Robinson 3rd shift

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/12023

7/1/12023
1/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift, MY1 2nd shift, New Haven
2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, McDgll/Wlkr 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Osborn 1st shift, Osborn 2nd shift



Requested: Robinson 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

05/08/2020

08/28/2020

05/21/2021

10/09/2020
11/19/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

06/03/2022

09/01/2006

08/08/2003

01/23/2004

03/13/2009
08/14/2009

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

01/09/2015

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Haralambos Angelakopoulos

Edwin Valentin

John Fleming

Marcos Batista

Adam Amaral

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Cherie Easterling

045190

925209

003752

084686
087672

066817

066817

171385

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Osborn 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Robinson 2nd shift
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

7/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/12023
1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Counselor
Supervisor

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017
09/29/2017

07/06/2018

08/16/2019

10/11/2019

05/08/2020
08/28/2020

09/25/2020

10/09/2020

05/21/2021

07/13/2012

05/31/2013
05/31/2013

08/19/2005
06/08/2007

12/09/2005

11/12/2004

11/10/2006

04/25/2008
08/08/2003

08/14/2009

09/10/2010

01/23/2004

01/07/2000

08/20/2004
06/24/2005

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Ewan Hayles

Tara Keaton

Israel Rodriguez

Fred O'Neal

Brane Blackstock

Christopher McCreary

Edwin Valentin

Scott Valliere

Brent Fitzgerald

John Fleming

Trina Kendall

William Rodriguez

Tawanda Kitt

028561
056336

034747

020671

049269

069840
925209

087749

104611

003752

617047

012975
026598

Central Office
Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Hartford 3rd shift
Osborn 1st shift

Hartford 2nd shift

York 1st shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift

Central Office

CTU South 1st Shift
Uconn 3rd shift

10/1/2022
1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7112021

4/1/2023
4/1/2023

10/1/2022

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2022
7/1/12022

12/30/2030
12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2025

12/30/2030
12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2027

Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

Uconn 1st shift
Uconn 1st shift



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i
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Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant 05/31/2013  06/24/2005 Tanya Hastings 026649 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift 10/1/2021 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 03/21/2014  09/28/2007 Tony Colella 063036 Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Cheshire
1st shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  04/30/2004 Hamilton Castro 008329 Uconn 2nd shift 7/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/25/2014  08/20/2004 Terrence Randolph 013298 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014 12/09/2005 Fernando Antunes 034868 CTU South 3rd Shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Samuel Quintana 045269 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/14/2015  06/24/2005 Beverly Lee 026585 Robinson 1st shift 10/1/2020 12/31/2025 Uconn 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  02/20/2004 Gary Gray 005999 MY 1st shift 1/1/2022 12/31/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY1 3rd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 11/12/2004 Dana Richards 020721 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/30/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015 12/09/2005 Jason Hartley 034705 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 07/24/2015  07/18/2008 Sonja Harris 072200 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/31/2030 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 02/17/2017  08/05/2005 Jeffrey Signori 977417 Central Office 7/1/2022 12/30/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Lieutenant 03/31/2017  12/09/2005 Kevin O'Meara 034770 Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/29/2017  09/10/2010 Christian Bosque 104756 McDgllI/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Lieutenant 11/10/2017 11/10/2006 Stephen Cross 049324 MY 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 03/30/2018  10/31/2003 Arden Coggins 000791 New Haven 1st shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY| 3rd
shift, MY 1st shift

Lieutenant 07/06/2018 12/19/2008 Christopher Robson 081804 Cheshire 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Uconn Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

07/20/2018

12/21/2018

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

07/03/2020
09/11/2020
11/05/2021

11/05/2021

08/14/2009

08/14/2009

08/10/2003

01/05/2007

12/17/2010

04/25/2008

03/30/2007
04/04/2014
06/22/2007

10/04/2013

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Jeffrey Medina

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

Mario Cardona

Joshua Whitted

Latisha Davis
Michael D'Aquila

William Colon

Rebecca Suarez

087925

087706

874859

050827

109107

018514

875135
160968
056564

154270

Hartford 1st shift

Northern 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

York 3rd shift
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift
McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Osborn 2nd shift

10/21/2022

7112021

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2021

7/1/12020

4/1/2023
4/1/2023
1/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/31/2025

12/31/2027

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2025

12/30/2030
12/31/2025
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Uconn
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

York 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift



Requested: Uconn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017  06/08/2007

07/06/2018  12/09/2005

08/16/2019  11/12/2004

05/08/2020  09/28/2007

10/09/2020  09/10/2010

03/21/2014  09/28/2007

07/25/2014  08/20/2004

11/14/2014  06/24/2005

11/14/2014
11/14/2014

09/01/2006
09/01/2006

07/24/2015
07/24/2015

11/12/2004

12/09/2005
07/24/2015  07/18/2008

02/17/2017  08/05/2005

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Israel Rodriguez

Fred O'Neal

Marco Correia

Brent Fitzgerald

Tony Colella

Terrence Randolph

Steven Edwin

Brian Adamaitis

Samuel Quintana

Dana Richards

Jason Hartley
Sonja Harris

Jeffrey Signori

056336

034747

020671

063059

104611

063036

013298

026675

045153
045269

020721
034705

072200

977417

Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

York 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Central Office

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

7/1/12023

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

1/1/2023
1/1/2023

10/1/2022
1/1/2023

7/1/12023

7/1/2022

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2030

12/30/2030
12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift, MY1 2nd shift, New Haven
2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Cheshire
1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift



Requested: Uconn 2nd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

03/31/2017

09/29/2017
11/10/2017

07/20/2018

12/21/2018

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

11/05/2021

04/08/2022

08/26/2022

12/09/2005

09/10/2010
11/10/2006

08/14/2009

08/14/2009

08/10/2003

01/05/2007

04/25/2008

06/22/2007

12/13/2013

04/04/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Kevin O'Meara

Christian Bosque

Stephen Cross

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Jeffrey Medina

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

William Colon

Sara Johannesen

Duane Marcellin

034770

104756
049324

087925

087706

874859

050827

018514

056564

156800

161022

Cheshire 3rd shift 7/1/2023

1/1/2023
7/1/12023

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift
MY 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift 10/21/2022

Northern 2nd shift 7/1/2021

Cheshire 2nd shift 4/1/2023

Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023

Cheshire 2nd shift 7/1/2020

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 1/1/2023

Bridgeport 2nd shift 4/1/2023

Garner 3rd shift 4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/31/2030
12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2027

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY]1 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY1 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Hartford 2nd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift

Bridgeport 1st shift, New Haven 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, Cheshire 1st shift

CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



Requested: Uconn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017  06/08/2007

07/06/2018  12/09/2005

08/16/2019  11/12/2004

08/28/2020  08/08/2003

10/09/2020  09/10/2010

05/21/2021  01/23/2004

07/25/2014
07/25/2014

04/30/2004
08/20/2004

11/14/2014  06/24/2005

11/14/2014
11/14/2014

12/09/2005
09/01/2006

07/24/2015  02/20/2004

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Israel Rodriguez

Fred O'Neal

Edwin Valentin

Brent Fitzgerald

John Fleming

Hamilton Castro

Terrence Randolph

Steven Edwin

Fernando Antunes

Samuel Quintana

Gary Gray

056336

034747

020671

925209

104611

003752

008329
013298

026675

034868
045269

005999

Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

York 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Uconn 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 3rd Shift
Hartford 1st shift

MY 1st shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2020
7/1/12023

7/1/12023

10/1/2020
1/1/2023

1/1/2022

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2025
12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/31/2030

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MY 2nd
shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY 3rd shift



Requested: Uconn 3rd shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

07/24/2015

07/24/2015

02/17/2017

03/31/2017

11/10/2017

03/30/2018

07/06/2018

07/20/2018

12/21/2018

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

10/25/2019

08/26/2022

12/09/2005

07/18/2008

08/05/2005

12/09/2005

11/10/2006

10/31/2003

12/19/2008

08/14/2009

08/14/2009

08/10/2003

01/05/2007

04/25/2008

04/04/2014

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Jason Hartley
Sonja Harris
Jeffrey Signori

Kevin O'Meara

Stephen Cross

Arden Coggins

Christopher Robson

Alberto Mucciacciaro

Jeffrey Medina

Jason Ramos

Nicole Clebowicz

Joshua Whitted

Duane Marcellin

034705

072200

977417

034770

049324

000791

081804

087925

087706

874859

050827

018514

161022

Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Central Office

Chesbhire 3rd shift

MY 1st shift

New Haven 1st shift

Chesbhire 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

Northern 2nd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Garner 3rd shift

1/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/12022

7/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/2022

7/1/2023

10/21/2022

7/1/2021

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2020

4/1/2023

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2027

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2027

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025

12/31/2030

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd
shift, MY1 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, MYI 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift, MY 3rd
shift, MY 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift

Cheshire 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU
South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift, MY
1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, MY| 3rd shift, Uconn
1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

MY]1 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Cheshire 1st shift, MY1 1st shift, Hartford 1st
shift, CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd
Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift,
Uconn 3rd shift

CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski Ist s

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

g™

Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain
Captain

Captain
Captain

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain
Captain

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain

Date Printed

09/29/2017
09/29/2017

08/19/2005
06/08/2007

08/31/2018
08/16/2019

09/28/2007
11/12/2004

08/16/2019
10/11/2019

09/01/2006
11/10/2006

08/28/2020  08/08/2003

08/28/2020  09/01/2006

09/25/2020  08/20/2004

09/25/2020
09/25/2020

01/18/2008
08/14/2009

05/21/2021  01/23/2004
05/06/2022

11/12/2004

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Ewan Hayles

Tara Keaton

Nathan Alexander

Fred O'Neal

Hector Rivera

Brane Blackstock

Edwin Valentin

Edgar Maldonado
Jamie Shepard

Jose Perez

Scott Valliere

John Fleming

Carmen Vicenty

028561
056336

063035
020671

045556
049269

925209

045224

012930

066135
087749

003752

020630

Central Office
Robinson 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift
Cheshire 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift
Osborn 2nd shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift
Hartford 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Brooklyn 2nd shift

10/1/2022
1/1/2023

1/1/2023
1/1/2023

4/1/2023
7/1/2021

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

10/1/2021
10/1/2022

1/1/2023

7/1/2023

12/30/2030
12/31/2030

12/31/2030
12/31/2030

12/30/2030
12/31/2025

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2025
12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

MY1 1st shift, Hartford 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, CTU South 1st
Shift, Uconn 1st shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

MY 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski Ist s

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

‘ﬁ@ﬁgﬁ

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Counselor 07/13/2012  01/07/2000 Trina Kendall 617047 Central Office 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, Hartford 1st shift,

Supervisor McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Robinson
1st shift, Uconn 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift

Counselor 05/25/2018 05/25/2007 Brian Stanley 055879 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Brooklyn 1st shift, Osborn 1st shift, Robinson

Supervisor 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Counselor 01/04/2019  04/01/2015 Shannon Dow 967312 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Supervisor

Counselor 08/28/2020 07/20/2007 Eric McKenzie 058039 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,

Supervisor Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/03/2014  02/17/2008 Ketih Bass 056363 Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift 10/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 10/31/2014  08/24/2004 Michael Carleton 013109 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 1/1/2019 12/31/2025 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  06/24/2005 Steven Edwin 026675 Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/14/2014  09/01/2006 Samuel Quintana 045269 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/07/2019  01/18/2008 Dustin Schold 066291 Osborn 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  01/05/2007 Nicole Clebowicz 050827 Hartford 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 MYI 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019  09/10/2010 Thomas Titus 104597 Hartford 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 09/13/2019 12/17/2010 Mario Cardona 109107 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 7/1/2021 12/31/2025 Hartford 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift, Uconn
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

Lieutenant 01/31/2020  09/10/2010 Shawn Monette 104646 McDgll/WIkr 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/30/2030 Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 06/22/2007 William Colon 056564 McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift 10/1/2022 12/30/2030 Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/WIlkr 1st shift, MY1 1st shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 08/09/2013 Anthony Grant 148437 Garner 1st shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 Cheshire 1st shift, MYI 1st shift, Osborn 1st
shift, Robinson 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift

Lieutenant 11/05/2021 10/04/2013 Rebecca Suarez 154270 Osborn 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
CTU South 1st Shift, Uconn 1st shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Willard/Cybulski Ist s

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List
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Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

11/19/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

04/22/2022

06/03/2022

08/14/2009

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

01/09/2015

01/09/2015

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Adam Amaral

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

Matthew Wilson

Cherie Easterling

087672

066817

066817

171485

171385

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

Corr/Radg 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

McDgll/Wikr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford
3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 2nd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List
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Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain
Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

03/31/2017
09/29/2017

05/08/2020

05/06/2022

09/13/2019

09/13/2019

01/31/2020

11/05/2021

11/19/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021

09/01/2006
06/08/2007

09/28/2007

11/12/2004

01/05/2007

09/10/2010

09/10/2010

06/22/2007

08/14/2009

08/09/2013

08/09/2013

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Peter Scagliarini

Tara Keaton

Marco Correia

Carmen Vicenty

Nicole Clebowicz

Thomas Titus

Shawn Monette

William Colon

Adam Amaral

Katie McClellan

Katie McClellan

045540
056336

063059

020630

050827

104597

104646

056564

087672

066817

066817

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift
Robinson 3rd shift

Cheshire 2nd shift

Brooklyn 2nd shift

Hartford 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

Maloney

7/1/2023
1/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2023

1/1/2023

10/1/2022

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/30/2030
12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Hartford 2nd shift, MYI 2nd shift, New Haven
2nd shift, Osborn 2nd shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd
shift

McDgll/WiIkr 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift

MY]1 1st shift, MYI 2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski
1st shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, MY 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



i

Requested: Willard/Cybulski 2nd DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
o
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 04/22/2022  01/09/2015 Matthew Wilson 171485  Corr/Radg 2nd shift 1/1/2023  12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift, Hartford

3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd
shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift

Lieutenant 08/26/2022  04/04/2014 Duane Marcellin 161022 Garner 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn

3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



Requested: Willard/Cybulski 3rd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List
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Title

Rank Dt

State Dt

Name

Emp. No. Current Location

Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Captain

Lieutenant

Lieutenant
Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

09/29/2017  06/08/2007

08/16/2019  11/12/2004

05/08/2020  09/01/2006

08/28/2020  08/08/2003

05/21/2021  01/23/2004

11/14/2014  09/01/2006

07/24/2015  07/18/2008

09/13/2019  09/10/2010

01/31/2020  09/10/2010

11/19/2021  08/14/2009

12/03/2021  08/09/2013

Thursday, July 13, 2023

Tara Keaton

Fred O'Neal

Haralambos Angelakopoulos

Edwin Valentin

John Fleming

Samuel Quintana

Sonja Harris
Thomas Titus

Shawn Monette

Adam Amaral

Katie McClellan

056336

020671

045190

925209

003752

045269

072200

104597

104646

087672

066817

Robinson 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift

Osborn 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

Hartford 1st shift

Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift
Hartford 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift

McDgll/WIkr 2nd shift

Maloney

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/12023

4/1/2023

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

7/1/2023

7/1/12023

1/1/2023

1/1/2023

4/1/2023

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/31/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

12/30/2030

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 2nd shift, CTU
South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU
South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd
shift, Uconn 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st
shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, CTU South
1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South
3rd Shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 3rd shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Hartford 1st shift, McDgll/WIkr 1st shift,
McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Uconn 1st shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd
shift, Brooklyn 1st shift, CTU South 1st Shift,
CTU South 2nd Shift, CTU South 3rd Shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift, Uconn 1st shift,
Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift

Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

Osborn 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

McDgll/WIkr 1st shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



Requested:

Willard/Cybulski 3rd

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List I
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Title

Rank Dt  State Dt  Name

Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Lieutenant

Date Printed

12/03/2021 08/09/2013 Katie McClellan

06/03/2022  01/09/2015 Cherie Easterling

08/26/2022  04/04/2014 Duane Marcellin

Thursday, July 13, 2023

066817 Maloney 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Robinson 1st shift,
Robinson 2nd shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
2nd shift, Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift

171385 McDgll/WIkr 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 3rd shift,
Robinson 1st shift, Robinson 3rd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 1st shift, Willard/Cybulski
3rd shift

161022 Garner 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 CTU South 2nd Shift, Hartford 2nd shift,
Hartford 3rd shift, Uconn 2nd shift, Uconn
3rd shift, Willard/Cybulski 2nd shift,
Willard/Cybulski 3rd shift



Requested: York Ist shift

DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List

i

=

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Captain 07/03/2020  11/10/2006 Paul Senita 049240 York 2nd shift 4/1/2021 12/25/2025 York 1st shift
Captain 09/25/2020 12/17/2010 Vincent Pacileo 109043 York 2nd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 York 1st shift
Captain 03/10/2023  04/24/2006 John Saporita 039098 York 3rd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 York 1st shift
Counselor 08/12/2022  06/14/2013 Michelle Ramos 145579 Brooklyn 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 Corr/Radg 1st shift, York 1st shift
Supervisor
Lieutenant 09/15/2017  03/17/2005 Joshua Koniecko 024319 Corr/Radg 1st shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 York 1st shift
Lieutenant 07/03/2020  03/30/2007 Latisha Davis 875135 York 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 York 1st shift, Uconn 1st shift
Lieutenant 12/04/2020  12/19/2008 Brendan Boyle 081629 York 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2030 York 1st shift, MY 1st shift
Lieutenant 06/04/2021  10/03/2014 chelse Dall 168878 Maloney 4/1/2022 12/31/2025 York 1st shift
Lieutenant 11/05/2021 06/13/2014 Juan Feliz 163394 York 2nd shift 7/1/2023 12/30/2030 York 1st shift
Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/12/2015 Kelsey Kaiser 177686 Hartford 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd shift,

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift
Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: York 2nd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
o
Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities
Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/12/2015 Kelsey Kaiser 177686  Hartford 3rd shift 4/1/2023  12/31/2030 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd shift,

Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



i

Requested: York 3rd shift DOC Correctional Supervisor Transfer List e ot
Raw

Title Rank Dt  State Dt  Name Emp. No. Current Location Otr Beg. Qtr End Requested Facilities

Captain 10/09/2020  09/10/2010 Brent Fitzgerald 104611 York 1st shift 4/1/2023 12/30/2030 CTU South 1st Shift, CTU South 2nd Shift,
CTU South 3rd Shift, Uconn 1st shift, Uconn
2nd shift, Uconn 3rd shift, York 3rd shift

Lieutenant 12/22/2017  03/02/2007 Ming Tse 053594 Brooklyn 3rd shift 1/1/2023 12/31/2025 Brooklyn 1st shift, Brooklyn 2nd shift, York
3rd shift

Lieutenant 11/08/2019  09/01/2006 Michael Caturano 045103 York 2nd shift 7/1/2022 12/31/2027 York 3rd shift

Lieutenant 06/03/2022  06/12/2015 Kelsey Kaiser 177686 Hartford 3rd shift 4/1/2023 12/31/2030 York 1st shift, York 2nd shift, York 3rd shift,
Hartford 1st shift, Hartford 2nd shift

Date Printed  Thursday, July 13, 2023



